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2020/2021

GARDEN NAME

ALLYNUGGER
AMO
AMRAIL
AMTALI A/C SATHGAO
B.T.R.I. (GREEN TEA)
BALISERA
BANGLA
BARAOORA
BURJAN
CHANDPORE
CHATLAPORE
DARAGAON
DAURACHERRA
DEANSTON
DEUNDI
DILKUSHA
GHAZIPORE
HABIBNAGAR
HAMIDIA
IMPERIAL TEA  ESTATE
KARIMPORE
KAROTOA
KAZI & KAZI
LACKATOORAH
LAL. A/C NOYAPARA
LALCHAND
LALCHAND A/C DEUNDI
LUAYUNI
LUNGLA
LUSKERPORE
M.M.TEA ESTATES LTD (ORTH)
M.R KHAN
MADABPORE
MADHUPUR
MAITRI
MARINA
MARINA A/C PALLATHAL
MAZDEHEE
MERTINGA
MIRZAPORE
MONIPUR
MOOMIN.A/C DALLUCHERRA
MORGEN TEA INDUSTRIES
N B C T I

    129,036.4
    118,094.1
     61,548.0
     15,892.2

         39.0
    506,036.4
     90,531.5
    157,659.2
     58,719.5
    115,911.9
     62,334.9
     92,807.7
     19,749.1
    344,662.2
     82,310.2
     19,185.3
     23,066.4
     79,810.2
      3,566.0
     32,530.4
     87,869.6
     47,251.0
     49,098.1
     41,935.0
      3,864.2
     15,359.8
      1,645.5
     22,507.3
    110,373.2
    189,412.1
     43,534.5
      7,297.0
     35,093.4
    137,119.0
     93,784.0
     49,905.7
      3,289.5
     38,962.6
     98,815.3
     25,814.0
     73,579.9
        548.5

     66,908.9
     32,191.9

 172.20
 179.96
 222.71
 187.37
*******
 212.69
 119.50
 190.49
 173.20
 178.72
 157.06
 238.36
 188.09
 210.39
 202.90
 159.18
 219.55
 173.69
 152.00
 126.96
 163.67
 121.38
 183.97
 158.48
 204.16
 211.96
 200.67
 152.60
 172.33
 198.17
 100.14
 175.00
 177.98
 248.07
 130.73
 175.73
 148.34
 169.23
 192.04
 220.59
 175.33
 140.00
 126.15
 128.62

                 UPTO DATE SALE

                  QTY(KGS)   AV.PRICE

            CURRENT SALE

             QTY(KGS)       AV.PRICE

SEASON:
     21,425.7
      8,237.9
     21,986.4

           .0
           .0

     31,843.3
     20,309.1
     36,805.3
     10,701.4
     10,983.9
     17,573.6
     24,175.1
      1,097.0
     20,326.0
      7,138.6
      3,836.3

           .0
      9,319.1

           .0
      5,485.0
     17,577.2
      6,033.5
      6,977.2
      4,942.5

           .0
           .0
           .0

      5,818.9
     24,711.4
     15,925.5

           .0
      7,297.0
      6,853.1
     21,962.3
      7,680.4
      5,489.5
      2,741.0
      2,747.1
     15,924.9

           .0
     14,000.2

           .0
      3,295.2

           .0

 157.49
 164.00
 225.10

    .00
    .00

 211.50
 116.84
 179.05
 166.03
 183.90
 157.78
 241.04
 134.00
 249.72
 184.61
 140.15

    .00
 160.20

    .00
 112.00
 152.53
 121.55
 177.66
 149.44

    .00
    .00
    .00

 134.25
 177.43
 196.38

    .00
 175.00
 158.99
 249.05
 129.50
 147.40
 141.40
 178.60
 198.94

    .00
 161.03

    .00
 158.00

    .00
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2019/2020
   5,440,126.6  186.86

GARDEN NAME

NAHAR
NAHEED TEA ESTATE
NALUA
NEPTUNE
NEW DANTMARA
NEW SAMANBAGH
NOYAPARA
PATHARIA A/C KASHIPUR
PATHARIA A/C NEW SAMANBAGH
PATHARIA TEA ESTATE
PATRAKHOLA
PHOOLTULLAH
RAJGHAT
RASHEEDABAD
RASIDPUR
SABAZPUR
SABUJ AGRO INDUSTRIES
SAGURNAL
SAIF
SALLYLUNN TEA ESTATE
SATHGAO
SERAJNAGAR
SHUMSHERNUGGER
SILLOAH
SRIGOBINDPUR
ZAREEN

ALLYNUGGER
AMO
AMRAIL
B.T.R.I. (GREEN TEA)
BALISERA
BARAOORA
CHANDPORE
CHATLAPORE
DARAGAON
DEANSTON
DEUNDI
KARIMPORE
LUAYUNI
LUNGLA
LUSKERPORE

SUB TOTAL :

      3,015.5
     22,474.1
    227,275.3
     14,828.7
     48,255.7
      2,194.0
     59,258.1
      3,890.2
      9,324.5
     19,744.5
     35,406.0
     93,354.6
    405,381.9
      5,752.0

    439,882.6
     61,863.2
     36,148.8
     45,540.3
     67,528.2
     73,457.3
    123,556.1
      7,730.5

    192,799.4
     31,267.2
     96,382.5
     24,164.8

      3,284.5
     47,719.9
      9,884.9
        272.5

     11,504.3
     12,600.4
     37,357.2
      5,860.5
     18,639.1
      5,490.4
      5,571.5
      3,358.5
        437.5

     11,001.9
      8,221.3

 182.92
 117.15
 199.43
 216.74
 163.96
 159.00
 183.77
 163.15
 182.82
 169.22
 157.73
 182.76
 200.89
 148.68
 203.37
 163.04
 129.68
 177.49
 165.44
 114.92
 177.67
 165.29
 185.25
 166.44
 190.52
 213.34

  87.47
 109.98
  96.39

*******
 102.20
  98.26
 105.39
 102.64
  97.32
 116.60
  91.69
  93.66
  99.00
 102.84
 105.27

                 UPTO DATE SALE

                  QTY(KGS)   AV.PRICE

            CURRENT SALE

             QTY(KGS)       AV.PRICE

SEASON:

SEASON:

           .0
      2,742.5
     15,379.4

           .0
      3,839.5

           .0
     10,427.5
      1,696.2

           .0
      7,679.0
     13,725.8
     16,474.3
     71,961.0
      3,284.8
     59,324.4
     11,513.2

           .0
      5,480.5
     13,172.1
     15,906.3
     24,986.6

           .0
     30,223.3
      3,291.0
     21,420.5

           .0

           .0
           .0
           .0
           .0
           .0
           .0
           .0
           .0
           .0
           .0
           .0
           .0
           .0
           .0
           .0

     753,748.5

    .00
 118.60
 205.25

    .00
 148.71

    .00
 172.37
 161.39

    .00
 149.64
 153.09
 167.57
 191.27
 142.00
 193.51
 149.96

    .00
 142.49
 157.37
 113.48
 165.72

    .00
 160.36
 144.67
 174.87

    .00

    .00
    .00
    .00
    .00
    .00
    .00
    .00
    .00
    .00
    .00
    .00
    .00
    .00
    .00
    .00

 178.50
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   5,738,871.7  182.64

2019/2020

     298,745.1  105.87
GRAND TOTAL 

GARDEN NAME

MADHUPUR
MAZDEHEE
MERTINGA
NALUA
PHOOLTULLAH
RAJGHAT
RASIDPUR
REMA
SATHGAO
SHUMSHERNUGGER
SILLOAH

SUB TOTAL :

     16,313.0
      2,147.5
      1,095.5
     63,454.0
        328.5
      2,742.8
      5,476.7
      1,082.0
      7,134.8
      3,292.8
     14,473.1

 130.23
 102.25
  85.00
 103.21
 100.00
 107.58
  98.39
  95.00
 101.85
 105.33
 108.23

                 UPTO DATE SALE

                  QTY(KGS)   AV.PRICE

            CURRENT SALE

             QTY(KGS)       AV.PRICE

SEASON:
           .0
           .0
           .0
           .0
           .0
           .0
           .0
           .0
           .0
           .0
           .0

            .0
     753,748.5

    .00
    .00
    .00
    .00
    .00
    .00
    .00
    .00
    .00
    .00
    .00

    .00
 178.50


